
07AALCP6782E1Z1
PAYSPRINT PRIVATE LIMITED

1.e-Invoice Details

IRN : 656b73048d926b6807340717724fb07c
cd4957b531816b595e285aeadb1b36c5

Ack. No :  172415131407613 Ack. Date :  05-06-2024 12:48:00

2.Transaction Details

Supply Type Code :  B2B Document No :  PS/2425/A000704 IGST applicable despite Supplier and
Recipient located in same State : No

Place of Supply :  MADHYA PRADESH

Document Type :  Tax Invoice Document Date :  31-05-2024

3.Party Details

Supplier
GSTIN : 07AALCP6782E1Z1

PAYSPRINT PRIVATE LIMITED
CIN:-U74999DL2020PTC374917 First Floor Front Side Property No.42
PVT No.101 Kirti Nagar Industrial  
Area New Delhi West Delhi
110015   DELHI
 

Recipient
GSTIN : 23AAPCM7552D1ZE

MAPLE PAY PRIVATE LIMITED
C/O SHEIKH SALIM SHEIKH AJIJ ANSARI, NEWTON,CHIKHALI,C/O
SHEIKH SALIM SHEIKH AJIJ ANSARI,Chhindwara  
MADHYA PRADESH Place of Supply: MADHYA PRADESH
480557   MADHYA PRADESH
 

4.Details of Goods / Services

SlNo
Item

Description
HSN
Code

Quantity Unit
Unit

Price(Rs)
Discount(Rs)

Taxable
Amount(Rs)

Tax Rate
(GST+Cess |

State Cess+Cess
Non.Advol)

Other
charges(Rs)

Total

1
Settlement
Charges

997119 0.0 0.0 0.00 244.07
18.00+0.00|

0.00+0.00
0.00 288.00

2
AadharPay
Commission

997119 0.0 0.0 0.00 161.22
18.00+0.00|

0.00+0.00
0.00 190.24

3
Merchant ID
OnBoarding

997119 0.0 0.0 0.00 940.68
18.00+0.00|

0.00+0.00
0.00 1110.00

4 Payout Charges 997119 0.0 0.0 0.00 93.14
18.00+0.00|

0.00+0.00
0.00 109.91

5
BENE
Verification
Charges

997119 0.0 0.0 0.00 30.51
18.00+0.00|

0.00+0.00
0.00 36.00

Tax'ble Amt
CGST
Amt

SGST
Amt

IGST
Amt

CESS
Amt

State CESS
Amt

Discount
Other

Charges
Round off

Amt
Total Inv.

Amt

1469.62 0.00 0.00 264.53 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1734.15
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